
LOCKLEYS NORTH PS – TERM 1 PLANNER 2019  

 
Week  MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY 

3 
 
 
 
 
 

11/2 
AGM 
6:15pm/Tirkandi  
 
 
 

12/2 
 

13/2 
Reception 

 “Starting School”  
Parent Sessions  

 

“Strong Beginnings” 
9am & 7pm 

Tirkandi 

14/2 
 
 

15/2 
Primary Assembly 

 
Teaching and 

Learning 
Newsletters 
distributed 
to families 

 

4  18/2  19/2  20/2  21/2  22/2 
Early Years 
Assembly 

5 
Goal 
Setting / 
Learning 
Conferences 

25/2  26/2  27/2 
 

28/2  1/3 
Whole School 

Assembly  

6 
Goal 
Setting / 
Learning 
Conferences  

 

4/3 
 
 

5/3 
SCHOOL 
PHOTOS 

6/3 
 

7/3  8/3 
PUPIL FREE DAY 

7   
  
 

11/3 
PUBLIC 

HOLIDAY 
 

12/3 
Year 7 Aquatics 

13/3 
 

14/3 
 

15/3 
Primary Assembly 

 

8 
 
 
 

18/3 
 

19/3 
 

20/3 
HARMONY DAY 

 

21/3 
 
 

22/3 
Early Years 
Assembly 

9  
 

25/3 
SCHOOL TOURS 

9:30am 
 

26/3 
 

27/3 
 
 

28/3 
 

29/03 
Sports Day  

 

 10 
 
 
 

1/4 
 

2/4 
 
 
 

3/4 
 
 
 

4/4 
 

5/4 
Sports Day Backup 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8/4 
 

9/4 
 
 

10/4 
 

11/4 
 
 
 

12/4 
Whole School 

Assembly 
 

-Schultüten presentation 
for Reception students 

 
Last Day of Term 
2:10 pm dismissal 

 

 


