LOCKLEYS NORTH PS – TERM 1 PLANNER 2019

Week	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
3	11/2 AGM 6:15pm/Tirkandi	12/2	Reception "Starting School" Parent Sessions "Strong Beginnings" 9am & 7pm Tirkandi	14/2	15/2 Primary Assembly Teaching and Learning Newsletters distributed to families
4	18/2	19/2	20/2	21/2	22/2 Early Years Assembly
5 Goal Setting / Learning Conferences	25/2	26/2	27/2	28/2	1/3 Whole School Assembly
Goal Setting / Learning Conferences	4/3	5/3 SCHOOL PHOTOS	6/3	7/3	8/3 PUPIL FREE DAY
7	11/3 PUBLIC HOLIDAY	12/3 Year 7 Aquatics	13/3	14/3	15/3 Primary Assembly
8	18/3	19/3	20/3 HARMONY DAY	21/3	22/3 Early Years Assembly
9	25/3 SCH00L TOURS 9:30am	26/3	27/3	28/3	29/03 Sports Day
10	1/4	2/4	3/4	4/4	5/4 Sports Day Backup
11	8/4	9/4	10/4	11/4	12/4 Whole School Assembly -Schultüten presentation for Reception students Last Day of Term 2:10 pm dismissal